Academic Year :

S| No

Reg. No.
1 18UCCA7273
2 18UCTX7111
3 18UCCA7266
4 18UCTX7151
5 18UCTX7120
6 18UCTX7141
7 18UCTT7301
8 18UCTT7310
9 18UCCA7235
10 18UCCA7264
11 18UCTX7154
12 18UCTT7324
13 18UCTX7147
14 18UCCA7219

15 18UBBA7402

2020 - 2021

Student Name
ANANYA NAIR

Priya Kurian
NAKSHATHRA K P
SIVASANKAR M

RitA Elizabeth Thomas
Maria Rose

devika h

Meenakshi baiju nair
sharika r menon
ADHIL DHAIR Z
SANJU E SEBASTIAN
SNEHA ANTONY
ROHITH SANGEETH
KADEEJA khalid

fiza nazeer
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Department

COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

COMMERCE

Aided/
Self-Finance

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

SELF-
FINANCE

Average
SGPA
9.19
8.77
8.68
8.58
8.49
8.41
8.28
8.19
7.93
7.93
7.88
7.62
7.49

7.39

7.32

15US50CCAP1-INTERNET, WEB DESIGNING AND
CYBER LAWS

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15
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Subject Name : 15US50CCAP1-INTERNET, WEB DESIGNING AND

Academic Year : 2020 - 2021

CYBER LAWS

16 18UCCA7245  NAMITHA RINS COMMERCE SELF- 7.32 16
FINANCE

17 18UCTX7128 ABHIJITH vinod PRABHU COMMERCE SELF- 7.25 17
FINANCE

18 18UCCA7224  Angel ray jacob COMMERCE SELF- 7.19 18
FINANCE

19 18UCTT7315 zamha hussain COMMERCE SELF- 7.13 19
FINANCE

20 18UCCA7239  JacoB URUMESE VALOORAN COMMERCE SELF- 7.13 20
FINANCE

21 18UCTT7317 Maria yesudasan COMMERCE SELF- 7.06 21
FINANCE

22 18UBBA7419 Alia Feroz COMMERCE SELF- 6.98 22
FINANCE

23 18UCCA7237  aman noushad COMMERCE SELF- 6.97 23
FINANCE

24 18UCCA7209  VIVEK vincent COMMERCE SELF- 6.96 24
FINANCE

25 18UBBA7433 Aashique alexander COMMERCE SELF- 6.95 25
FINANCE

26 18UCTT7307 nirmal shaji COMMERCE SELF- 6.94 26
FINANCE

27 18UCCA7233  joshua david prekash COMMERCE SELF- 6.86 27
FINANCE

28 18UBBA7403 AMOL NARAYANAN COMMERCE SELF- 6.83 28
FINANCE

29 18UCTT7343 RIYA JOSE COMMERCE SELF- 6.78 29
FINANCE

30 18UCCA7257 ASWATHI AV COMMERCE SELF- 6.75 30
FINANCE
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