

Open Course Index Rank

Academic Year : 2020 - 2021

Subject Name : 15U5OCCAP1-INTERNET, WEB DESIGNING AND CYBER LAWS

SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Department	Aided/ Self-Finance	Average SGPA	Rank
1	18UCCA7273	ANANYA NAIR	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	9.19	1
2	18UCTX7111	Priya Kurian	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	8.77	2
3	18UCCA7266	NAKSHATHRA K P	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	8.68	3
4	18UCTX7151	SIVASANKAR M	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	8.58	4
5	18UCTX7120	RitA Elizabeth Thomas	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	8.49	5
6	18UCTX7141	Maria Rose	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	8.41	6
7	18UCTT7301	devika h	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	8.28	7
8	18UCTT7310	Meenakshi baiju nair	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	8.19	8
9	18UCCA7235	sharika r menon	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.93	9
10	18UCCA7264	ADHIL DHAIR Z	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.93	10
11	18UCTX7154	SANJU E SEBASTIAN	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.88	11
12	18UCTT7324	SNEHA ANTONY	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.62	12
13	18UCTX7147	ROHITH SANGEETH	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.49	13
14	18UCCA7219	KADEEJA khalid	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.39	14
15	18UBBA7402	fiza nazeer	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.32	15

Open Course Index Rank

Academic Year : 2020 - 2021

Subject Name : 15U5OCCAP1-INTERNET, WEB DESIGNING AND
CYBER LAWS

16	18UCCA7245	NAMITHA RINS	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.32	16
17	18UCTX7128	ABHIJITH vinod PRABHU	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.25	17
18	18UCCA7224	Angel ray jacob	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.19	18
19	18UCTT7315	zamha hussain	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.13	19
20	18UCCA7239	JacoB URUMESE VALOORAN	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.13	20
21	18UCTT7317	Maria yesudasan	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	7.06	21
22	18UBBA7419	Alia Feroz	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	6.98	22
23	18UCCA7237	aman noushad	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	6.97	23
24	18UCCA7209	VIVEK vincent	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	6.96	24
25	18UBBA7433	Aashique alexander	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	6.95	25
26	18UCTT7307	nirmal shaji	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	6.94	26
27	18UCCA7233	joshua david prekash	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	6.86	27
28	18UBBA7403	AMOL NARAYANAN	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	6.83	28
29	18UCTT7343	RIYA JOSE	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	6.78	29
30	18UCCA7257	ASWATHI A V	COMMERCE	SELF-FINANCE	6.75	30



Open Course Index Rank

Academic Year : 2020 - 2021

Subject Name : 15U5OCCAP1-INTERNET, WEB DESIGNING AND
CYBER LAWS